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School Program Sem Course Code Course Name Faculty Name Email ID

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Transportation & Mobility Design II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Rutwick Vyas rutwick.vyas@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Rutwick Vyas rutwick.vyas@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Sakshi Chanana sakshi.chanana@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Bachelor Of Design II SSEN0102 Env. Sustainility & Climate Change Aanchal Kumari anchal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Aanchal Kumari anchal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SOH20I001 Chromatographic Techniques Gufran Ajmal gufran.ajmal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) IV SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Dr. Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) IV SOE20I003 Digital Systems Design Shiv Saurabh shiv.saurabh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) IV SOMM2003 Strategic Communications Dr. Harshika Varma harshika.varma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) IV SOMM7009 Introduction to Filmmaking Dr. Seema Shukla seema.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Interior and Retail Space Design) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Interior and Retail Space Design) IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Aanchal Kumari anchal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Interior and Retail Space Design) IV SOE20I003 Digital Systems Design Shiv Saurabh shiv.saurabh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Game Design IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Game Design IV SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship Aanchal Kumari anchal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Transportation & Mobility Design IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Transportation & Mobility Design IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) IV LSCM7014 Introduction to Supply Chain Management Vikas Kumar Kumar vkumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) IV CSIB1002 Python Programming Deepak Kumar Sharma dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) IV SLLS0202 Working with Data Ravindra Singh Rawat ravindras.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD Integrated(B.Des (M.Des)(Product Design) IV EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Animation & VFX) VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) VI ECEG3039 Embedded Systems Ashutosh Shukla ashutosh.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) VI SDID7004 Model Making Gurpreet Singh gurpreet.s@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Fashion Design) VI SOD30I004 Poster Design Nilav Mazumdar nmazumdar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) VI SDID7004 Model Making Gurpreet Singh gurpreet.s@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Graphics & Communication Design) VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Interior and Retail Space Design) VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Interior and Retail Space Design) VI SDID2015 Applied Ergonomics Rakesh Kumar Ahirwar rakeshk.ahirwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des (Interior and Retail Space Design) VI SOB30I001 Foreign Exchange Mgmt & Trade Finance Akansha Rawat akansha.rawat@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Game Design VI SCS20I007 Algorithm Design and Analysis Vidyanand Mishra vidyanand.mishra@ddn.upes.ac.in

Examination will be conduted on LMSSANDBOX Portal - LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in 

Examination Window - 15th July - 2nd August 2024

UPES

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref:Office of COE /Notice /SOD /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /51                                                                                                    

NON THEORY NOTICE- SOD
Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) July 2024

(Continuous Evaluation / Exploratory Courses)

All the students of SOD, who have applied for Supplementary examination (even semester) for Continuous Evaluation & Exploratory Courses are hereby informed 

that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  
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School Program Sem Course Code Course Name Faculty Name Email ID

SOD B.Des Transportation & Mobility Design VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Transportation & Mobility Design VI SCS20I010 UI/UX Design Pankaj Badoni pbadoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II Sunanda Purwar spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone Muthu Kumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI EMPL004 EDGE – Advance Communication II Pranav Chhabra pranav.chhabra@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI MKTG2033P New Products & Services Development Meenakshi Sharma m.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI MKTG3025 Digital branding,content&mktg strategies Kumar Shrestha kumar.shreshtha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SCS20I009 AI for Everyone Muthu Kumar KA muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SCS20I010 UI/UX Design Pankaj Badoni pbadoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SDID7004 Model Making Gurpreet Singh gurpreet.s@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SLSG0305P Managing Relationships and Being Happy Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des.(Product Design) VI SOH20A003 Fruit & Vegetable Processing Technology Dr. Ramesh Saini rameshkumar.saini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des Transportation & Mobility Design VIII EXPLOP001 Capstone Project Nikhil Tikhe nikhil.tikhe@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) VIII EXPLOP001 Capstone Project Keshav Kaushik keshavkaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOD B.Des(User Experience & Interact.Design) VIII EXPLOP001 Capstone Project Aasif Ali Bhat asifali.bhat@ddn.upes.ac.in
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